Sr.
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13

14

ISP 2.0

Application id

| HP202122002527963 |

HP202122002535755

HP2021220025638287

‘HP202122002821456

HP202122002855008

HP202122002870127
HP202122002983120
HP202122003083301

HP202122003201018

| HP202122003482694

| HP202122002866913 |

| HP202122003580935 |

HP202122004217389

vl

HP202122004335248

Name/ Father's Name
KANCHAN / SATPAL
SHIVANI / CHETAN KUMAR
SAHIL DHIMAN / PREETAM
CHAND

NAVPREET/ CHAMAN LAL

TANU DEVI / KARNAIL SINGH

LALITA KUMARI / MAHASHU |

RAM

SURESH KUMAR / GOPI
CHAND

TANSHU / Rajesh kumar
MANSI/ Vijay Kumar
SIMRAN / JEET SINGH
ANJALI KUMARI / BUDHI

SINGH
CHAHAT / Ravinder Kumar

PRIYANKA BHAGAT / RAM
LAL
KUNAL BADGAL / NARINDER

| KUMAR

; Mobile

i
|

8219331152

| 9878951632
| 9459023546

| 8627805168

| 9015028046
7876295037 |
8699083819
8920940788
8628034142 »
0646601234 |
8626881516
8629884638 |
9464295383

7717412438 |

NSP 2.0
Verified Application List (Fresh) ) o) -

Course Name

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)
MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA)
MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)
MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(AGRICULTURE)(HONOURS)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(AGRICULTURE)(HONOURS)
BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA)
MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(AGRICULTURE)(HONOURS)

' BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE (HONOURS))

'BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS

ADMINISTRATION)

Co-Oédinator
AC
A&M Institute of Mana
gement and T,
Pathankot (mx ; o

logy.

Yo .
Name of Scheme

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC
STUDENTS- HlMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC »

STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC
STUDENTS HIMACHAL PRADESH

| CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSH!P SCHEME FOR SC

STUDENTS HIMACHAL PRADESH

. CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC

STUDENTS HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR ST‘

STUDENTSH HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR ST
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC
STUDENTS HIMACHAL PRADESH

| CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC
L STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

| CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC

STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

PG SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC ST STUDENTS FOR PERSUING

PROFESSIONAL COURSES

" CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC

STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

| CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FORSC

STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

‘ FCENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATR!C SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC

STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

Uirector
AGM Instiy
P athaakm

-
5

| Application sent to PFMS for

Current Application
Status

Application sent to PFMS for
Payment
Application sent to PFMS for
Payment

Appl icafion sent to PFMS for
Payment

Application sent to PFMS for

Payment

Payment

Application sent to PFMS for
Payment

Application sent to PFMS for

Payment

Application sent to PFMS for
Payment

Apphcatlon sent to PFMS fof i
Payment

Application sent to PFMS for

Payment

Application sent to PFMS for
Payment »’

Application sent to PFMS for

| Payment

" Application sent to PFMS for

Payment

2l Application sent to PFMS Tor
| Payment
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NSP 2.0

7986438830

IQAC

o A

Co-Ordié\ator

Application!d = | = Name/Father's Name Mobile
|
HP201920007426729 ~ KIRAN BALA /Raghubir Singh 7018193409
HP201920007455628  ANIL KUMAR /Rakesh Kumar | 9463716467
1P202021009630389  DIVYA JYOTI VTG o | 8894684594
| SARDAR SINGH
HP202021009637285 | NISHA /KISHORE KUMAR 8264157749
| HP202021009661642 SHEENAM /SURENDER | 7807009254
‘ | SINGH ~
| HP202021009757233 | ABHISHEK /SURINDER SINGH | 9015000633
HP202021000840832 AMRITA /PARSHOTAM 8198872008
KUMAR
HP202021010104255 = KAJAL /SUBHASH

NSP 2.0

Verified Application List (Renewal) 202/ -2

Course Name
BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE (HONOURS))
MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)

MASTER OF COMMERCE(M.COM)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS

AD MIN|STRATION)
BACHELOR OF. SCIENCE(AGRICULTURE)(HONOURS)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE (HONOURS))

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE (HONOURS))

A&M Institute of Management and Technology,
Pathankot (Pb.)

Name of Scheme

| CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC
’ ST UDENTS HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC‘

STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR ST
STUDENTS HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC
STUDENTS HIMACHAL PRADESH

‘ CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOC‘.ARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC

- STUDENTS- HIMACHAL PRADESH

" CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC
| STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR sC
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

Director

AN Ingtiyte

Pathanko aflgment & Foot

L B

© Application sent to PFMS for

Current Application
Status

| Payment

Application sent to PFMS for
Payment

Application sent to PFMS for i

| Payment

i Payment

| Payment

Applicatidn sent fo PFMSfor
Paymem
Application sent to PFMS for :

Application sent to PFMS for
Payment

Application sent to PFMS for
Payment

Application sent to PFMS for 3
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