NSP 2.0 Verified Application List (Fresh) 2021 - 22

Sr.	Application Id	Name / Father's Name	Mobile	Course Name	Name of Scheme	Current Application Status
1	HP202122002527963	KANCHAN / SATPAL	8219331152	MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
2	HP202122002535755	SHIVANI / CHETAN KUMAR	9878951632	MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
3	IN FORIETORGOODS.	SAHIL DHIMAN / PREETAM CHAND	9459923546	MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
4 ,		NAVPREET/ CHAMAN LAL	8627805168	BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FÖR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
5	HP202122002855008	TANÚ DEVI / KARNAIL SINGH	9015028046	BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
6	HP202122002866913	LALITA KUMARI / MAHASHU RAM	7876295037	MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR ST STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
7	HP202122002870127	SURESH KUMAR / GOPI CHAND	8699083819	MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR ST STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
8	HP202122002983120	TANSHU / Rajesh kumar	8920940788	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(AGRICULTURE)(HONOURS)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
9	HP202122003083301	MANSI / Vijay Kumar	8628034142	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(AGRICULTURE)(HONOURS)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
10	HP202122003201018	SIMRAN / JEET SINGH	9646601234	BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
113	HP202122003482694	ANJALI KUMARI / BUDHI SINGH	8626881516	MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)	PG SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC ST STUDENTS FOR PERSUING PROFESSIONAL COURSES	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
12	HP202122003580935	CHAHAT / Ravinder Kumar	8629884638	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(AGRICULTURE)(HONOURS)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
13	HP202122004217389	PRIYANKA BHAGAT / RAM LAL	9464295383	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE (HONOURS))	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
14	HP202122004335248	4	7717412438	BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Co-Ordinator IQAC

A&M Institute of Management and Technology,
Pathankot (Pb.)

Oirector
A&M Institute Weyragement & Tech.

NSP 2.0 Verified Application List (Renewal) 2021-22

Sr.	Application Id	Name/Father's Name	Mobile	Course Name	Name of Scheme	Current Application Status
1	HP201920007426729	KIRAN BALA /Raghubir Singh	7018193409	BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
2	HP201920007455628	ANIL KUMAR /Rakesh Kumar	9463716467	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE (HONOURS))	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
3	HP202021009630389	DIVYA JYOTI VERMA / SARDAR SINGH	8894684594	MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR ST STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
4 *	HP202021009637285	NISHA /KISHORE KUMAR	8264157749	MASTER OF COMMERCE(M.COM)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
5	HP202021009661642	SHEENAM /SURENDER SINGH	7807009254	BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOŁARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
6	HP202021009757233	ABHISHEK/SURINDER SINGH	9015000633		CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
7	HP202021009840832	AMRITA /PARSHOTAM	8198872008	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE (HONOURS))	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
8	HP202021010104255	KUMAR KAJAL /SUBĤASH	7986438830	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE (HONOURS))	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Co-Ordinator
IQAC

A&M Institute of Management and Technology,
Pathankot (Pb.)

Director A&M Institute of Pathankot

page 1 o